EuroTest Laboratori S.r.l. Via Guglielmo Marconi, 23 – 35020 Brugine (PD) Italia – e-mail: info@eurotest.it    web: www.eurotest.it
CER 215&730, rev.: 4.0, released on 01/06/2010
Type Approval
CERTIFICATE
N. C01-R2 09K430001
Released by:  EuroTest Laboratori S.r.l.
Seeing test reports:  PVC01-R1 CdO 09K430001, PVC02-R1 CdO 09K430001
PS101-R1 09K430001, PS201-R1 09K430001

 BMU-215-2/xxx (certificate n° PV 60024726 released by TUV Rheinland in date 24/03/2009).
with differences in:
point a.: cell technology
point c.: superstrate
Tested type:
Type cell number cell size cell technology
power
[W]
BMU-227
(formerly known as BMU-215-2/227)
60 6'' polycrystalline 227
Types extended for similarity without need of re-testing (according to IECEE “Retesting guideline”):
Type cell number cell size cell technology
power
[W]
BMU-206 60 6'' polycrystalline 206
BMU-210 60 6'' polycrystalline 210
BMU-214 60 6'' polycrystalline 214
BMU-215 60 6'' polycrystalline 215
BMU-218 60 6'' polycrystalline 218
BMU-221 60 6'' polycrystalline 221
BMU-224 60 6'' polycrystalline 224
BMU-233 60 6'' polycrystalline 233
BMU-239 60 6'' polycrystalline 239
BMU-245 60 6'' polycrystalline 245
Additional notes
Revision R1 of reports and certificate for change of company name
Revision R2 of certificate for change of model name
Model BMU-227 (formerly known as BMU-215-2/227) was tested in 2009